FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

69°™ Prix Municipal

Nom Epreuve :

Discipline : Route

Lieu : NIEUL LES SAINTES Catégorie : PC Open - PC
Club Organisateur : AC NIEUL LES SAINTES Date : 19 Juin 2016
67,000 km en 01:47:53 Moyenne du 1*: 37,262
D1/D2
Class Dos Nom Prénom Club Cat N° Lic Tps
1 18 NAULEAU Anthony D2 NL 01:47:53
2 31 BOUCHET Stéphane C.C.VERVANT D1 2017079059
3 28 AUBINEAU Guillaume VC CHATILLON D1 2079082010
4 29 VIGIER Cyril D1 NL
5 14 PERROCHEAU Pascal ANGOULEME VELO CLUB D1 2016186010
6 4 COURJEAUD Lionel VCC MARENNES D2 2017031033
7 32 SOULARD Jean Claude TC CHATEAUBERNARD D1 2016205041
8 24 BERGER Emmanuel D1 NL
9 3 LE BOT MARC VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCL. D2 656083041
10 15 KELLER Christophe TC CHATEAUBERNARD D2 2016205054
11 33 PELAUD Victorien VC GUATAIS D2 2017032001
12 2 GEMAUX Alain V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN D1 2017030061
13 25 PIETTE Fabrice V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN D2 2017030129
14 30 DESHAYES Julien CAM BORDEAUX D2 233014180
15 1 CARDINAL Yves CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN D2 2086063013
16 16 GUILLAUD Franck CC ST AGNANT D2 2017224006
17 26 PAPIN Cédric D2 NL
18 13 CASSAGNE Jacky A'PO'GMEALFJQI%"{AAERENTE DI 2017140022
19 9 POMMIER Geoffrey FS ST HILAIRE VILLEFRANCHE D2 2017118082
20 10 PETIOT Valentin V.C.ROCHEFORT D1 2017045073
21 11 AUGRAUD Fabrice AC ETAULAIS D2 2017148004
22 23 BEGUIER Pierre D2 NL
23 6 AUBUGEAU David V.NAINTRE D1 2086068238
24 8 AIRAUD Mickael V.C.THOUARS D1 2079060069
25 21 GOURON Aurélien LA ROUE GUATAISE D2 2017215010
26 19 LAVIDALLE Bruno D2 NL
27 27 GUILLAUD Michel D1 NL
28 5 DOS SANTOS Marc VCC MARENNES D1 2017031021
29 17 GIRAUDEAU Thomas D2 NL
30 12 SUBRA Jerome C.C.VERVANT D1 2017079027


bolteau pascal
Mettre en évidence

bolteau pascal
Mettre en évidence


31 34
32 7
55,000 km
D3 /D4
Class Dos
1 69
2 59
3 94
4 80
5 56
6 82
7 85
8 90
9 97
10 81
11 58
12 51
13 76
14 57
15 71
16 54
17 91
18 63
19 84
20 92
21 88
22 72
23 95
24 83
25 79
26 68
27 86
28 52
29 67
30 78
31 60
32 77

BERTRAND Jerome
PARISOT Anthony
en 01:32:40
Nom Prénom
GAILLARD Jacky
PELAUD Yohan
TARCY Anthony
VIVIER Nicolas
BENOIT Denis
COHELEACH Christophe
DENIAU Patrick
GRIP William
BERNARD Franck
GOGUET Philippe
DEBOIS Sylvain
BREQUE Herve
VERREKEN Jean Claude
BEAUVAIS Franck
GIRAUD Didier
SMERALDI Christian
TANTIN Alexandre
GAILLARD Ghislain
LABROUSSE Christian
PREAU Michel
PRADOT Nicolas
FELICITE Jérémy
LAURIERE Sébastien
BREDA Sébastien
COTTENCEAU Jean Pierre
CHASSERIAUD Benoit
SOENEN Daniel
AIGRON Sebastien
PASQUIER Philippe
PRUDENT Jean
RUFFIER Daniel
MERCIER Emmanuel

V.NAINTRE

Moyenne du 1° :

Club
LA ROUE GUATAISE

V.C. GUATAIS
PC OLERON
V.C.ROCHEFORT
V.C.ROCHEFORT
TEAM ST SAUVEUR
PSF NIORT

PSF NIORT
V.C.SAINTAIS
C.C.VERVANT

A.C.NIEUL LES SAINTES
V.C. GUATAIS
U.V.POITIERS

SC BRAUD ST LOUIS

A.C. JARNAC AIGRE ROUILLAC

CC VERVANT
U.V.ANGERIENNE
LA ROUE GUATAISE

VC SAINTAIS

P JONZAC
TEAM ST SAUVEUR
VCC MARENNES
LA ROUE GUATAISE
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
V.C.SAINTAIS
CC ST AGNANT
V.C. GUATAIS
LA ROUE GUATAISE

D1

D1

35,612

Cat
D3

D4
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D4
D3
D4
D3
D4
D3
D3
D4
D4
D3
D4
D4
D4
D3
D4
D4
D4
D3
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4

D3

NL

2086068098

N° Lic

2017215006

2017032020

2017042026

2017045011

2017045042

2017213008

2079059045

NL

2079059012

2017050128

2017079089

2017097061

2017032016

2086071030

233033018

2016011050

2017079056

2017053287

2017215001

NL

2017050045

NL

2017035038

2017213033

2017031059

2017215003

2017030215

2017030065

2017050201

2017224009

2017032018

2017215011

Tps
01:32:40
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

66
89
65
87
75
93
62
74
70

MECHIN
QUEREUX
COTTINEAU
BERNARD
ROBIN
TRICHET
VILOTTE
FLOCH
RONDIER

Gerald
Bruno
Sylvain
Philippe
Serge
Bernard
Rodolphe
Dominique

Laurence

V.C.SAINTAIS
INDIVIDUEL
V.C.SAINTAIS

V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
V.C. GUATAIS

LA ROUE GUATAISE

D4

D4

D3

D3

D4

D4

D3

D4

D3

2017050214

2079800002

2017050161

NL

NL

2017030063

2017032014

NL

2017215007

2 tours





